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FIG Parkour World Cup Sofia
Sofia, Bulgaria (BUL) / FRI 10 SEP 2021

MEN'S FREESTYLE - STARTING ORDER QUALIFICATION

Number of competitors: 33 / Number of federations: 18

FED Cat Total
Pos Bib FED Name Code Age J3 J4 Score Score Pen.

1 1 53345 MAZO SANCHEZ Camilo coL 21
2 2 53231 DOSEV Joan BUL 20
3 3 53119 OOSTEROM Jacob NED 24
4 4 48293 STEFANUTTI Vito GER 21
5 5 53052 PINTO Cristofer CHI 21
6 6 47925 WATANABE Takeo JPN 22
7 7 52432 VAN SCHINGEN Tangui NED 17
8 8 51151 MINESTINI DIEGO ITA 24
9 9 53242 THEODORIDIS loakeim GRE 21
10 10 51611 ESPINOZA Samuel CHI 30
11 11 44971 LORSIGNOL Jeremy BEL 35
12 12 51412 DIMITROV Martin BUL 23
13 13 51214 RUSSO Mario ITA 22
14 14 45367 KYRSANIDIS Dimitrios GRE 26
15 15 53264 RIZZI Davide ITA 22
16 16 53347 TORO RAMIREZ Yojan Andres CoL 24
17 17 51365 ZUBILLAGA LUGO Christopher Jorge MEX 25
18 18 44978 TONNOIR Johan FRA 26
19 19 50860 MIRIYEV Mirali AZE 23
20 20 53110 SIEMENS Alexander GER 21
21 21 52831 ABARCA Christian CHI 23
22 22 48281 KATSUNORI Shion JPN 22
23 24 53124 TORHALL Elis SWE 17
24 25 53515 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ Javier MEX 26
25 26 48257 KOWALEWSKI Krystian POL 23
26 27 53346 BETANCUR ZAPATA Juan David CoL 20
27 28 48092 VIVAR Aaron ESP 28
28 29 50861 ALIZADE Renat AZE 19
29 30 50370 KOLMAKOV Bohdan UKR 23
30 31 51573 LARSSON Hannes SWE 17
31 32 51215 VICARI Fausto ITA 22
32 33 53215 PEREZ Juan Cruz ARG 23
33 34 47554 AROIAN Evgenii RUS 26

BUL9999. - Sofia, Bulgaria - FRI 10 SEP 2021
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FIG Parkour World Cup Sofia
Sofia, Bulgaria (BUL) / FRI 10 SEP 2021

MEN'S FREESTYLE - RESULTS QUALIFICATION

Number of competitors: 33 / Number of federations: 18

Rank Bib

FED

Name

FED
Code

Age

Cat Total
Score Score

Pen.

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

24

34

31

25

28

11

15

18

30

22

32

53124

47554

53242

51573

53515

48092

44971

53264

44978

47925

53119

50370

48281

52432

51215

51151

TORHALL Elis

AROIAN Evgenii

THEODORIDIS loakeim

LARSSON Hannes

RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ Javier

VIVAR Aaron

LORSIGNOL Jeremy

RIZZI Davide

TONNOIR Johan

WATANABE Takeo

OOSTEROM Jacob

KOLMAKOV Bohdan

KATSUNORI Shion

VAN SCHINGEN Tangui

VICARI Fausto

MINESTINI DIEGO

BUL9999. - Sofia, Bulgaria - FRI 10 SEP 2021

SWE

RUS

GRE

SWE

MEX
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BEL

ITA

FRA

JPN

NED

UKR
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NED

ITA

ITA
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FIG Parkour World Cup Sofia
Sofia, Bulgaria (BUL) / FRI 10 SEP 2021

MEN'S FREESTYLE - RESULTS QUALIFICATION

FED

Name

FED
Code

Age

Total

Score Score

Pen.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

14

16

12

27

13

21

17

29

33

19

20

10

45367

53347

51412

53346

51214

52831

51365

53052

50861

53231

53345

53215

50860

48293

53110

51611

KYRSANIDIS Dimitrios

TORO RAMIREZ Yojan Andres

DIMITROV Martin

BETANCUR ZAPATA Juan David

RUSSO Mario

ABARCA Christian

ZUBILLAGA LUGO Christopher Jorge

PINTO Cristofer

ALIZADE Renat

DOSEYV Joan

MAZO SANCHEZ Camilo

PEREZ Juan Cruz

MIRIYEV Mirali

STEFANUTTI Vito

SIEMENS Alexander

ESPINOZA Samuel

BUL9999. - Sofia, Bulgaria - FRI 10 SEP 2021
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FIG Parkour World Cup Sofia
Sofia, Bulgaria (BUL) / SAT 11 SEP 2021

MEN'S FREESTYLE - STARTING ORDER FINALS

Number of competitors: 9 / Number of federations: 8

BUL9022. - Sofia, Bulgaria - SAT 11 SEP 2021

https://parkour.sport/

FED Cat Total
Pos Bib FED Name Code Age J1 J2 J3 J4 Score Score Pen.
1 12 51412 DIMITROV Martin BUL 23
2 15 53264 RIZZI Davide ITA 22
3 11 44971 LORSIGNOL Jeremy BEL 35
4 28 48092 VIVAR Aaron ESP 28
5 25 53515 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ Javier MEX 26
6 31 51573 LARSSON Hannes SWE 17
7 9 53242 THEODORIDIS loakeim GRE 21
8 34 47554 AROIAN Evgenii RUS 26
9 24 53124 TORHALL Elis SWE 17
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FIG Parkour World Cup Sofia
Sofia, Bulgaria (BUL) / SAT 11 SEP 2021

MEN'S FREESTYLE - RESULTS FINALS

Number of competitors: 9 / Number of federations: 8

Rank Bib

FED

Name

FED
Code

Age

Cat Total
Score Score

Pen.

1 24

53124

47554

53242

53515

51573

53264

51412

44971

48092

TORHALL Elis

AROIAN Evgenii

THEODORIDIS loakeim

RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ Javier

LARSSON Hannes

RIZZI Davide

DIMITROV Martin

LORSIGNOL Jeremy

VIVAR Aaron

BUL9022. - Sofia, Bulgaria - SAT 11 SEP 2021
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Number of competitors: 30 / Number of federations: 17

FIG Parkour World Cup Sofia
Sofia, Bulgaria (BUL) / SAT 11 SEP 2021

MEN'S SPEED - STARTLIST QUALIFICATION

Lane 1 Lane 2
NSA NSA
Pos Bib FED Name Code Age Time Bib FED Name Code Age Time
1 1 53231 DOSEYV Joan BUL 20 2 53199 RAEV Alek BUL 24
2 3 44979 DUBOIS Valentin FRA 29 4 47307 CHROMECEK Martin CZE 27
3 5 51155 CONSOLINI Andrea ITA 20 6 48092 GOMEZ TRIBELLO Albe ESP 27
4 7 44974 NELMES David GBR 27 8 51365 ZUBILLAGALUGO Chri MEX 25
5 9 53346 BETANCUR ZAPATA Ju: COL 20 10 52891 ARAYA Carlos CHI 22
6 11 51154 VISINTIN Nicholas ITA 32 12 53515 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ. MEX 26
7 13 45367 KYRSANIDIS Dimitrios GRE 26 14 44971 LORSIGNOL Jeremy BEL 35
8 15 51202 BARILE Rosario Pampe ITA 20 16 53483 MIDIK Mehmet Emre TUR 17
9 17 53201 ZAHARIEV Lachezar BUL 21 18 51412 DIMITROV Martin BUL 23
10 19 48099 ZONYGA Tomas CZE 28 20 53242 THEODORIDIS loakeim GRE 21
1 21 53347 TORO RAMIREZ Yojan / COL 24 22 50860 MIRIYEV Mirali AZE 23
12 23 51367 MATSUKAWA Kaio JPN 24 24 51590 ODABAS Sarp Eren TUR 20
13 25 53119 OOSTEROM Jacob NED 24 26 53110 SIEMENS Alexander GER 21
14 27 53156 DEBATIN Raffael GER 33 28 52432 VAN SCHINGEN Tangui NED 17
15 29 50370 KOLMAKOV Bohdan UKR 23 30 47916 HAUG Andreas GER 31

- Sofia, Bulgaria - SAT 11 SEP 2021
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FIG Parkour World Cup Sofia
Sofia, Bulgaria (BUL) / SAT 11 SEP 2021

MEN'S SPEED - QUALIFICATIONS RESULTS

Number of competitors: 30 / Number of federations: 17

Qualification | Qualification | SemiFinal
Run 1 Run 2 Run Final Run
NSA
Rank Bib Name Code Age Time Time Time Time Total
Results from Qualification

1 12 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ. MEX 26 23.95 23.95
2 7 NELMES David GBR 27 24.02 24.02
3 29 KOLMAKOV Bohdan UKR 23 24.45 24.45
4 5 CONSOLINI Andrea ITA 20 DNF 24.63 24.63
5 4 CHROMECEK Martin CZE 27 31.57 25.18 25.18
6 10 ARAYA Carlos CHI 22 25.72 25.72
7 3 DUBOIS Valentin FRA 29 DNF 26.41 26.41
8 6 GOMEZ TRIBELLO Albe ESP 27 26.78 26.78
9 15 BARILE Rosario Pampe ITA 20 DNF 27.21 27.21
10 19 ZONYGA Tomas CZE 28 28.87 28.87
11 11 VISINTIN Nicholas ITA 32 DNF 29.69 29.69
12 24 ODABAS Sarp Eren TUR 20 DNF 29.87 29.87
13 25 OOSTEROM Jacob NED 24 30.55 30.55
14 23 MATSUKAWA Kaio JPN 24 DNF 31.52 31.52
15 2 RAEV Alek BUL 24 32.33 32.33
16 16 MIDIK Mehmet Emre TUR 17 32.42 32.42
17 9 BETANCURZAPATAJu: COL 20 32.86 32.86
18 18 DIMITROV Martin BUL 23 33.16 33.16
19 30 HAUG Andreas GER 31 33.30 33.30
20 21 TORO RAMIREZ Yojan/ COL 24 33.93 33.93
21 17 ZAHARIEV Lachezar BUL 21 DNF 36.39 36.39
22 8 ZUBILLAGALUGO Chri MEX 25 38.74 38.74
23 1 DOSEV Joan BUL 20 39.54 39.54
24 26 SIEMENS Alexander GER 21 DNF 39.94 39.94
28 VAN SCHINGEN Tangui NED 17 DNS DNS

27 DEBATIN Raffael GER 33 DNS DNS

22 MIRIYEV Mirali AZE 23 DNS DNS

20 THEODORIDIS loakeim GRE 21 DNS DNS

14 LORSIGNOL Jeremy BEL 35 DNS DNS

13 KYRSANIDIS Dimitrios GRE 26 DNS DNS

BUL9022. - Sofia, Bulgaria - SAT 11 SEP 2021

https://parkour.sport/
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FIG Parkour World Cup Sofia
Sofia, Bulgaria (BUL) / SUN 12 SEP 2021

MEN'S SPEED - STARTLIST SEMI-FINAL

Number of competitors: 11 / Number of federations: 9

Lane 1 Lane 2
NSA NSA

Pos Bib FED Name Code Age Time Bib FED Name Code Age Time
1 2 53199 RAEV Alek BUL 24 32.33

2 4 47307 CHROMECEK Martin CZE 27 25.18 10 52891 ARAYA Carlos CHI 22 25.72
3 5 51155 CONSOLINI Andrea ITA 20 24.63 3 44979 DUBOIS Valentin FRA 29 26.41
4 29 50370 KOLMAKOV Bohdan UKR 23 24.45 6 48092 GOMEZ TRIBELLO Albe ESP 27 26.78
5 7 44974 NELMES David GBR 27 24.02 15 51202 BARILE Rosario Pampe ITA 20 27.21
6 12 53515 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ . MEX 26 23.95 19 48099 ZONYGA Tomas CZE 28 28.87

- Sofia, Bulgaria - SUN 12 SEP 2021

https://parkour.sport/
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FIG Parkour World Cup Sofia
Sofia, Bulgaria (BUL) / SUN 12 SEP 2021

MEN'S SPEED - SEMI-FINAL RESULTS

Number of competitors: 30 / Number of federations: 17

Qualification | Qualification | SemiFinal
Run 1 Run 2 Run Final Run
NSA
Rank Bib Name Code Age Time Time Time Time Total
Results from Semi-Final
1 29 KOLMAKOV Bohdan UKR 23 24.45 21.63 21.63
2 7 NELMES David GBR 27 24.02 22.83 22.83
3 5 CONSOLINI Andrea ITA 20 DNF 24.63 22.90 22.90
4 12 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ. MEX 26 23.95 23.42 23.42
5 4 CHROMECEK Martin CZE 27 31.57 25.18 25.09 25.09
6 3 DUBOIS Valentin FRA 29 DNF 26.41 25.25 25.25
7 6 GOMEZ TRIBELLO Albe ESP 27 26.78 25.64 25.64
8 10 ARAYA Carlos CHI 22 25.72 26.13 26.13
9 15 BARILE Rosario Pampe ITA 20 DNF 27.21 28.21 28.21
10 2 RAEV Alek BUL 24 32.33 31.33 31.33
11 19 ZONYGA Tomas CZE 28 28.87 33.78 33.78
BUL9022. - Sofia, Bulgaria - SUN 12 SEP 2021 https://parkour.sport/ Generated SUN 12 SEP 2021 15:39
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Number of competitors: 6 / Number of federations: 6

FIG Parkour World Cup Sofia
Sofia, Bulgaria (BUL) / SUN 12 SEP 2021

MEN'S SPEED - STARTLIST FINAL

Lane 2
NSA NSA
Pos Bib FED Name Code Age Time Bib FED Code Age Time
1 4 47307 CHROMECEK Martin CZE 27 25.09 3 44979 DUBOIS Valentin FRA 29 25.25
2 5 51155 CONSOLINI Andrea ITA 20 22.90 12 53515 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ . MEX 26 23.42
3 29 50370 KOLMAKOV Bohdan UKR 23 21.63 7 44974 NELMES David GBR 27 22.83

- Sofia, Bulgaria - SUN 12 SEP 2021

https://parkour.sport/
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FIG Parkour World Cup Sofia
Sofia, Bulgaria (BUL) / SUN 12 SEP 2021

MEN'S SPEED - FINAL RESULTS

Number of competitors: 30 / Number of federations: 17

Qualification | Qualification | SemiFinal
Run 1 Run 2 Run Final Run
NSA
Rank Bib Name Code Age Time Time Time Time Total
Results from Final

1 29 KOLMAKOV Bohdan UKR 23 24.45 21.63 21.26 21.26
2 12 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ. MEX 26 23.95 23.42 22.02 22.02
3 5 CONSOLINI Andrea ITA 20 DNF 24.63 22.90 22.26 22.26
4 3 DUBOIS Valentin FRA 29 DNF 26.41 25.25 23.85 23.85
5 4 CHROMECEK Martin CZE 27 31.57 25.18 25.09 24.88 24.88
7 NELMES David GBR 27 24.02 22.83 DNF DNF

BUL9022. - Sofia, Bulgaria - SUN 12 SEP 2021

https://parkour.sport/
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FIG Parkour World Cup Sofia
Sofia, Bulgaria (BUL) / SAT 11 SEP 2021

WOMEN'S FREESTYLE - STARTING ORDER QUALIFICATION

Number of competitors: 17 / Number of federations: 12

FED Cat Total
Pos Bib FED Name Code Age J1 J2 J3 J4 Score Score Pen.
1 1 53307 BALGUL Esmanur TUR 21
2 2 51577 ISAEVA Elizaveta RUS 24
3 3 50781 KOMPIER Rianne NED 20
4 4 49310 BRIGIDO Nuria ESP 29
5 5 52396 MAN Noa Diorgina NED 16
6 6 53101 TIBBLING Miranda SWE 17
7 7 48001 MERKOVA Adela CZE 20
8 8 49385 FLORINDA Orane FRA 22
9 9 44981 IZUMI Hikari JPN 25
10 10 47697 VALENCIA Katerine coL 21
11 11 47894 ZUIJDERWIJK Bodine NED 27
12 12 44997 GRIUKACH Anna UKR 31
13 13 51580 RUEL Lilou FRA 18
14 14 48000 MERKOVA Vendula CZE 20
15 15 44988 CASTELLANOS GONZALEZ Karla MEX 24
16 16 53049 GONZALEZ Lorena CHI 19
17 17 44991 SHEVCHENKO Aleksandra RUS 34

BUL9999. - Sofia, Bulgaria - SAT 11 SEP 2021

www.dbnetsoft.com

Generated THU 09 SEP 2021 20:46

Timing & Data by [db]netsoft
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Number of competitors:

FIG Parkour World Cup Sofia
Sofia, Bulgaria (BUL) / FRI 10 SEP 2021

WOMEN'S FREESTYLE - RESULTS QUALIFICATION

17 / Number of federations: 12

Rank Bib

FED

Name

FED
Code

Age

Cat Total
Score Score

Pen.

10

1

12

13

14

13

14

11

17

12

10

15

16

52396

51580

48001

53101

44981

48000

47894

44991

44997

49310

47697

44988

51577

53307

50781
49385
53049

MAN Noa Diorgina

RUEL Lilou

MERKOVA Adela

TIBBLING Miranda

IZUMI Hikari

MERKOVA Vendula

ZUIJDERWIJK Bodine

SHEVCHENKO Aleksandra

GRIUKACH Anna

BRIGIDO Nuria

VALENCIA Katerine

CASTELLANOS GONZALEZ Karla

ISAEVA Elizaveta

BALGUL Esmanur

KOMPIER Rianne
FLORINDA Orane
GONZALEZ Lorena

BUL9999. - Sofia, Bulgaria - FRI 10 SEP 2021

NED
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SWE
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CZE

NED
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COoL

MEX

RUS

TUR

NED
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FIG Parkour World Cup Sofia
Sofia, Bulgaria (BUL) / SUN 12 SEP 2021

WOMEN'S FREESTYLE - STARTING ORDER FINALS

Number of competitors: 8 / Number of federations: 6

FED Cat Total
Pos Bib FED Name Code Age J1 J2 J3 J4 Score Score Pen.
1 17 44991 SHEVCHENKO Aleksandra RUS 34
2 11 47894 ZUIJDERWIJK Bodine NED 27
3 14 48000 MERKOVA Vendula CZE 20
4 9 44981 IZUMI Hikari JPN 25
5 6 53101 TIBBLING Miranda SWE 17
6 7 48001 MERKOVA Adela CZE 20
7 13 51580 RUEL Lilou FRA 18
8 5 52396 MAN Noa Diorgina NED 16

BUL9017. - Sofia, Bulgaria - SUN 12 SEP 2021

https://parkour.sport/
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Number of competitors:

FIG Parkour World Cup Sofia
Sofia, Bulgaria (BUL) / SUN 12 SEP 2021

WOMEN'S FREESTYLE - RESULTS FINALS

8 / Number of federations: 6

Rank Bib

FED

Name

FED
Code

Age

Cat Total
Score Score

Pen.

1 13

51580

52396

48001

53101

48000

44991

44981

47894

RUEL Lilou

MAN Noa Diorgina

MERKOVA Adela

TIBBLING Miranda

MERKOVA Vendula

SHEVCHENKO Aleksandra

IZUMI Hikari

ZUIJDERWIJK Bodine

BUL9017. - Sofia, Bulgaria - SUN 12 SEP 2021
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SN, FIG Parkour World Cup Sofia

<9,

.l.n"'“‘-\l\‘ Sofia, Bulgaria (BUL) / FRI 10 SEP 2021
| | ]

'\\\“.,,",' WOMEN'S SPEED - STARTLIST QUALIFICATION
Nty

Number of competitors: 14 / Number of federations: 11

Lane 1 Lane 2
NSA NSA
Pos Bib FED Name Code Age Time Bib FED Name Code Age Time
1 1 49310 BRIGIDO Nuria ESP 29 2 51580 RUEL Lilou FRA 18
2 3 49385 FLORINDA Orane FRA 22 4 53101 TIBBLING Miranda SWE 17
3 5 44981 1ZUMI Hikari JPN 25 6 44970 ZITIS Stephania AUS 24
4 7 52396 MAN Noa Diorgina NED 16 8 50781 KOMPIER Rianne NED 20
5 9 44997 GRIUKACH Anna UKR 31 10 47697 VALENCIA Katerine COL 21
6 11 47894 ZUIJDERWIJK Bodine NED 27 12 44988 CASTELLANOS GONZA MEX 24
7 13 45361 BUONO PUGH Micaela ARG 28 14 53307 BALGUL Esmanur TUR 21
- Sofia, Bulgaria - FRI 10 SEP 2021 www.dbnetsoft.com Generated THU 09 SEP 2021 20:49
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FIG Parkour World Cup Sofia

Number of competitors: 14 / Number of federations: 11

Sofia, Bulgaria (BUL) / FRI 10 SEP 2021
WOMEN'S SPEED - QUALIFICATION RESULTS

Qualification | Qualification | SemiFinal
Run 1 Run 2 Run Final Run
NSA
Rank Bib Name Code Age Time Time Time Time Total
Results from Qualification

1 4 TIBBLING Miranda SWE 17 14.35 14.35
2 7 MAN Noa Diorgina NED 16 15.30 15.30

3 5 1ZUMI Hikari JPN 25 16.26 16.26
4 2 RUEL Lilou FRA 18 16.80 16.80
5 6 ZITIS Stephania AUS 24 17.13 17.13
6 13 BUONO PUGH Micaela ARG 28 17.48 17.48
7 9 GRIUKACH Anna UKR 31 17.74 17.74
8 1 BRIGIDO Nuria ESP 29 18.29 18.29
9 10 VALENCIA Katerine COL 21 19.06 19.06
10 11 ZUIJDERWIJK Bodine NED 27 20.21 20.21
1 12 CASTELLANOS GONzZA MEX 24 21.12 21.12
12 14 BALGUL Esmanur TUR 21 21.83 21.83
8 KOMPIER Rianne NED 20 DNS DNS

3 FLORINDA Orane FRA 22 DNS DNS

BUL9017. - Sofia, Bulgaria - FRI 10 SEP 2021

https://parkour.sport/
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Number of competitors: 8 / Number of federations: 8

FIG Parkour World Cup Sofia

Sofia, Bulgaria (BUL) / SAT 11 SEP 2021
WOMEN'S SPEED - STARTLIST SEMI-FINAL

Lane 1 Lane 2
NSA NSA
Pos Bib FED Name Code Age Time Bib FED Name Code Age Time
1 2 51580 RUEL Lilou FRA 18 16.80 6 44970 ZITIS Stephania AUS 24 17.13
2 5 44981 1IZUMI Hikari JPN 25 16.26 13 45361 BUONO PUGH Micaela ARG 28 17.48
3 7 52396 MAN Noa Diorgina NED 16 15.30 9 44997 GRIUKACH Anna UKR 31 17.74
4 4 53101 TIBBLING Miranda  SWE 17 14.35 1 49310 BRIGIDO Nuria ESP 29 18.29

- Sofia, Bulgaria - SAT 11 SEP 2021

https://parkour.sport/
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FIG Parkour World Cup Sofia

Sofia, Bulgaria (BUL) / SAT 11 SEP 2021

WOMEN'S SPEED - SEMI-FINAL RESULTS

Number of competitors: 14 / Number of federations: 11

Qualification | Qualification | SemiFinal
Run 1 Run 2 Run Final Run
NSA
Rank Bib Name Code Age Time Time Time Time Total
Results from Semi-Final
1 4 TIBBLING Miranda SWE 17 14.35 13.67 13.67
2 2 RUEL Lilou FRA 18 16.80 13.78 13.78
3 7 MAN Noa Diorgina NED 16 15.30 14.65 14.65
4 5 1ZUMI Hikari JPN 25 16.26 15.72 15.72
5 6 ZITIS Stephania AUS 24 17.13 16.66 16.66
6 13 BUONO PUGH Micaela ARG 28 17.48 16.96 16.96
7 1 BRIGIDO Nuria ESP 29 18.29 18.17 18.17
8 9 GRIUKACH Anna UKR 31 17.74 19.17 19.17
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FIG Parkour World Cup Sofia

Sofia, Bulgaria (BUL) / SAT 11 SEP 2021
WOMEN'S SPEED - STARTLIST FINAL

Number of competitors: 6 / Number of federations: 6

Lane 1 Lane 2
NSA NSA
Pos Bib FED Name Code Age Time Bib FED Name Code Age Time
1 6 44970 ZITIS Stephania AUS 24 16.66 13 45361 BUONO PUGH Micaela ARG 28 16.96
2 7 52396 MAN Noa Diorgina NED 16 14.65 5 44981 1ZUMI Hikari JPN 25 15.72
3 4 53101 TIBBLING Miranda SWE 17 13.67 2 51580 RUEL Lilou FRA 18 13.78
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FIG Parkour World Cup Sofia
Sofia, Bulgaria (BUL) / SAT 11 SEP 2021

WOMEN'S SPEED - FINAL RESULTS

Number of competitors: 14 / Number of federations: 11

Qualification | Qualification | SemiFinal
Run 1 Run 2 Run Final Run
NSA
Rank Bib Name Code Age Time Time Time Time Total
Results from Final
1 4 TIBBLING Miranda SWE 17 14.35 13.67 13.28 13.28
2 2 RUEL Lilou FRA 18 16.80 13.78 14.06 14.06
3 6 ZITIS Stephania AUS 24 17.13 16.66 15.65 15.65
4 7 MAN Noa Diorgina NED 16 15.30 14.65 15.74 15.74
5 5 1ZUMI Hikari JPN 25 16.26 15.72 16.36 16.36
6 13 BUONO PUGH Micaela ARG 28 17.48 16.96 16.88 16.88
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